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Herren50 offen (2er) | Pokal Senioren

MF: Mike Schulz; T 0171-2758913

mike.dl@online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Dressel, Heinz
Ehrhardt, Ulrich
Eichhorn, Giinther
Friedrich, Manfred
Friedrich, Peter
Gelbrich, Andreas
Giersig, Frank
Haferkorn, Ginther
Hanker, Horst
Heintze, Juergen
Herker, Dieter
Kalies, Frank
Kodantke, Jurgen
Liebscher, Lutz
Marx, Matthias
Mollenhauer, Lutz
Nguyen, Dung Quoc (VIE /D)
Pfeiffer, Marian
Phan Duy, Hop
Polansky, Hans-Joachim
Renner, Mathias
Savul, Ali
Schmidt, Lutz
Schulz, Mike
Tichy, Christoph
Tichy, Stefan
Tichy, Toralf
Tichy, Wolfgang
Turkalj, Nikola
Urbanietz, Michael
Wei3, Udo

ID-Nr.

13903482
16402252
15003411
15553161
14903293
16302235
16302239
14602585
14202614
15052864
13902867
17355091
15103219
14303806
17001624
15952985
15802407
17282006
16352066
15203067
16901844
16651812
15003437
16402350
17201596
14403007
16802070
14803187
15703270
16502089
16353486

LK

LK19,9
LK18,6
LK25,0
LK17,8
LK13,5
LK24,9
LK22,9
LK21,4
LK22,2
LK23,9
LK11,4
LK25,0
LK13,6
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK17,7
LK22,9
LK16,3
LK24,9
LK10,0
LK25,0

LK11,1
LK11,7
LK15,0
LK22,1

DR-Sen.

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR-Sen.
32 Wolf, Thomas 16701995 LK24,9
33 Zache, Henry 15802403 LK24,9
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